LIST OF STOCK HOLDINGS

EQUITIES AS AT 30/04/22

Name £m % of Total Assets Cumulative (%)
Alphabet 118.4 3.5 3.5
Visa 105.7 3.1 6.7
Microsoft 77.4 2.3 9.0
Mastercard 63.0 1.9 10.8
Petrol Brasileiros 60.6 1.8 12.6
Exxon Mobil 57.1 1.7 14.3
Amazon 53.6 1.6 15.9
GlaxoSmithKline 52.5 1.6 175
UnitedHealth Group 50.7 1.5 19.0
Walmart 46.5 1.4 20.4
salesforce.com 44.2 1.3 21.7
DBS 38.4 1.1 22.8
CVS Health 36.7 1.1 23.9
Philip Morris International 34.8 1.0 25.0
Transdigm 34.0 1.0 26.0
Bureau Veritas 33.3 1.0 27.0
Canadian Pacific 33.3 1.0 28.0
Interpublic Group 33.0 1.0 29.0
AstraZeneca 33.0 1.0 29.9
Booz Allen Hamilton 32.6 1.0 30.9
Baidu 324 1.0 31.9
Procter & Gamble 30.7 0.9 32.8
Intuit 30.5 0.9 33.7
Newmount 30.4 0.9 34.6
Vale 30.2 0.9 35.5
BAE Systems 30.1 0.9 36.4
Adidas 29.3 0.9 37.3
Novo-Nordisk 28.8 0.9 38.1
Exelon 285 0.8 39.0
Charter Communications 27.6 0.8 39.8
Makita 275 0.8 40.6
Safran 27.2 0.8 41.4
Yum 27.2 0.8 422
TotalEnergies 26.8 0.8 43.0
Murata Manufacturing 26.8 0.8 43.8
Heidelbergcement 26.7 0.8 44.6
MercadoLibre 26.6 0.8 45.4
Fleetcor Technology 26.0 0.8 46.2
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